
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05276577 

Name of Company 

East Sussex Developments & Construction Ltd 

|/We 
Thomas D'Arcy Susan Maund 

44-46 Old Steine 44-46 Old Steine 
Bnghton Brighton 
BN1 1NH BN1 1NH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as atiS/SRerr 

Signed Kono, AM ah Date__15 March 2013 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

East Sussex Developments & Construction Ltd 

on the 15 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MpeT UAL Coo eur T 

Signed nm, Psa Oe 

Dated ig -ose& —'3 



East Sussex Developments & Construction Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 15 March 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 600 00 300 00 
Motor Vehicles 2,500 00 1,500 00 

Work in progress & debtors 22,970 20 22,970 20 
Cash at Bank 700 00 700 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 25,470 20 

B. 
Signature _—~ oo _ =. Date_ \S -O> ~\% 



East Sussex Developments & Constructton Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 15 March 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 25,470 20 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Arrears of wages Uncertain 

Holiday Pay Uncertain 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 25,470 20 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
25,470 20 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 25,470 20 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 25,470 20 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 25,470 20 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 9,987 51 

Employees Uncertain 
VAT 38,448 41 
PAYE/NI 47,137 05 
cis 300 00 

95,872 97 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (70,402 77) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (70,402 77) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 3 00 

3.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (70,405 77) 

Signature _v—~— a, ~ Date (-eS~hS 
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